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* Package has a new price as of 04/01/2015.

Package selections:     - Beverage Type: Beer     - Case, 1/2 Bbl, 1/4 Bbl, 1/6 BBL packages     - Include in Price List = Yes     - Discontinued = No

Pack UPC Regular Promo Sale Deposit Total
Promo Dates
Effective - Ending

Brand:   1 - BUDWEISER
103 BUDWEISER 4/6 LONGNECK 20.97 19.581.39 19.580 18200 00834 4 04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015*
104 BUDWEISER 2/12 LONGNECK 20.23 17.982.25 17.980 18200 00771 2 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
107 BUDWEISER 24/12 NR 19.59 17.621.97 17.620 18200 11349 5 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
109 BUDWEISER 15/16 CAN 14.57 12.791.78 12.7901 18200 14021 1 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
111 BUDWEISER 24/16 ALNR 28.80 23.984.82 23.980 18200 96658 3 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
112 BUDWEISER 24/16 CAN 27.25 18.978.28 18.970 18200 11143 3 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
113 BUDWEISER 15/16 ALCNR 20.00 13.126.88 13.120 18200 96539 5 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
114 BUDWEISER 12/32 OZ NR 25.15 25.1525.150 18200 00008 9
115 BUDWEISER 18/12 LNNR 14.39 12.372.02 12.370 18200 11308 6 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
116 BUDWEISER 12/40 NR 29.35 29.3529.350 18200 00126 0
117 BUDWEISER 18/16 CAN 17.99 16.791.20 16.790 18200 11182 2 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
118 BUDWEISER 18/12 CAN 14.39 12.372.02 12.370 18200 11218 8 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
119 BUDWEISER 30/12 CAN 23.03 20.242.79 20.240 18200 11030 6 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
120 BUDWEISER 24/12 CAN 18.79 17.621.17 17.620 18200 11168 6 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
122 BUDWEISER 36/12 CAN 27.55 23.743.81 23.740 18200 11716 9 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
123 BUDWEISER 2/12/8 CAN 15.20 10.494.71 10.490 18200 18981 4 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
124 BUDWEISER 2/12 CAN 20.23 17.982.25 17.980 18200 11047 4 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
125 BUDWEISER 3/8/16 ALNR 27.25 23.983.27 23.980 18200 21979 5 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
127 BUDWEISER 3/8/16 CAN 23.98 18.005.98 18.000 18200 08981 7 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
128 BUDWEISER 4/6/12 CAN 20.97 19.581.39 19.580 18200 00016 4 04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015*
130 BUDWEISER 4/6/16 CAN 23.98 22.381.60 22.380 18200 00018 8 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
133 BUDWEISER 15/25 CAN 27.57 26.181.39 26.180 18200 25000 2 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
134 BUDWEISER 1/2 BBL 115.00 117.0028.00 87.00 30.000 18200 00550 3 04/01/2015 - 04/14/2015*

Brand:   2 - BUDWEISER CHELADA
150 CHELADA BUD 6/4/16 C 30.63 30.6330.630 18200 00863 4
151 CHELADA BUD 4/6/12 CAN 23.38 23.3823.380 18200 00234 2
153 CHELADA BUD 15/25 CAN 35.64 35.6435.640 18200 25509 0
155 CHELADA PIC 15/25 CAN 35.64 35.6435.640 18200 25510 6

Brand:   3 - BUD LIGHT
201 BUD LIGHT 4/6/7oz STUBS 15.10 13.591.51 13.590 18200 00773 6 04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015*
203 BUD LIGHT 4/6 LONGNECK 20.97 19.581.39 19.580 18200 00833 7 04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015*
204 BUD LIGHT 2/12 LONGNECK 20.23 17.982.25 17.980 18200 00769 9 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
207 BUD LIGHT 24/12 NR 19.59 17.621.97 17.620 18200 53349 5 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
209 BUD LIGHT 15/16 CAN 14.57 12.791.78 12.7901 18200 14022 8 03/14/2015 - 12/31/2015
212 BUD LIGHT 24/16 CAN 27.25 18.978.28 18.970 18200 53143 9 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
213 BUD LIGHT 15/16 ALCNR 20.00 13.126.88 13.120 18200 96538 8 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
214 BUD LIGHT 12/32 OZ NR 25.15 25.1525.150 18200 00117 8
215 BUD LIGHT 18/12 LNNR 14.39 12.372.02 12.370 18200 53308 2 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
218 BUD LIGHT 18/12 CAN 14.39 12.372.02 12.370 18200 53218 4 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
219 BUD LIGHT 30/12 CAN 23.03 20.242.79 20.240 18200 53030 2 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
220 BUD LIGHT 24/12 CAN 18.79 17.621.17 17.620 18200 53168 2 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
222 BUD LIGHT 36/12 CAN 27.55 23.743.81 23.740 18200 53716 5 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
223 BUD LIGHT 2/12/8 CAN 15.20 10.494.71 10.490 18200 17999 0 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
224 BUD LIGHT 2/12 CAN 20.23 17.982.25 17.980 18200 53047 0 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
225 BUD LIGHT 3/8/16 ALM BTL 27.25 23.983.27 23.980 18200 20998 7 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
226 BUD LIGHT 24/16 ALNR 28.80 23.984.82 23.980 18200 96635 4 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
227 BUD LIGHT 3/8/16 CAN 23.98 18.005.98 18.000 18200 08989 3 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
228 BUD LIGHT 4/6/12 CAN 20.97 19.581.39 19.580 18200 00106 2 04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015*
230 BUD LIGHT 4/6/16 CAN 23.98 22.381.60 22.380 18200 00115 4 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
233 BUD LIGHT 15/25 CAN 27.57 26.181.39 26.180 18200 25001 9 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
234 BUD LIGHT 1/2 BBL 115.00 137.008.00 107.00 30.000 18200 00501 5 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
236 BUD LIGHT 1/4 BBL 65.00 95.0065.00 30.000 18200 00623 4

Brand:   4 - BUD LIGHT CHELADA
250 CHELADA BUD LT 6/4/16 CN 30.63 30.6330.630 18200 00866 5
251 CHELADA BUD LT 4/6/12 CN 23.38 23.3823.380 18200 00230 4
253 CHELADA BUD LT 15/25 CAN 35.64 35.6435.640 18200 25508 3
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Brand:   5 - BUD LIGHT LIME
259 BUD LT LIME 4/6/12 NR 23.50 22.381.12 22.380 18200 14991 7 04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015*
260 BUD LT LIME 2/12/12 NR 22.94 21.601.34 21.600 18200 14990 0 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
262 BUD LT LIME 2/12 CAN 22.94 21.601.34 21.600 18200 15983 1 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
263 BUD LT LIME 18/12 CAN 16.99 15.741.25 15.740 18200 96294 3 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
266 BUD LT LIME 18/12 NR 16.99 15.991.00 15.990 18200 96292 9 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
269 BUD LT LIME 15/25 CAN 27.19 26.181.01 26.180 18200 25009 5 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Brand:   6 - BUD LIGHT PLATINUM
270 BUD LT PLTNM 4/6/12 NR 23.50 22.381.12 22.380 18200 18993 7 04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015*
271 BUD LT PLTNM 2/12/12 NR 22.94 21.601.34 21.600 18200 18992 0 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
272 BUD LT PLTNM 18/12 NR 16.99 15.991.00 15.990 18200 96044 4 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
274 BUD LT PLTNM 2/12 CAN  12 OZ 22.94 21.601.34 21.600 18200 20994 9 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
275 BUD LT PLTNM 18pk CAN  18/12 16.99 15.741.25 15.740 18200 96028 4 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
276 BUD LT PLTNM 3/10/11.5 27.84 23.983.86 23.980 18200 20997 0 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Brand:   7 - BUD LT "RITAS"
280 LIME A RITA 24/8 SLE 22.12 18.004.12 18.000 18200 00960 0 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
281 LIME A RITA  2/12/8 CAN 23.25 20.382.87 20.380 18200 19987 5 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
283 LIME A RITA 6/4/16 CAN 38.65 28.4510.20 28.450 18200 00174 1 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
284 LIME A RITA 15/25 CAN 32.25 28.283.97 28.280 18200 25014 9 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
285 STRAWBRITA 2/12/8 CN 23.25 20.382.87 20.380 18200 20993 2 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
287 STRAWBRITA 6/4/16 CAN 38.65 28.4510.20 28.450 18200 00855 9 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
288 STRAWBRITA 24/8 SLE 22.12 18.004.12 18.000 18200 00594 7 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
289 STRAWBRITA 15/25 CAN 32.25 28.283.97 28.280 18200 25505 2 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
297 CRAN BR RITA 24/8 SLE 22.12 18.004.12 18.000 18200 98292 7 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
298 CRAN BR RITA 15/25 CAN 32.25 28.283.97 28.280 18200 25538 0 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
305 MANG O RITA 2/12/8 CAN 23.25 20.382.87 20.380 18200 22989 3 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
306 MANG O RITA 24/8 SLE 22.12 18.004.12 18.000 18200 00081 2 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
307 MANG O RITA 15/25 CAN 32.25 28.283.97 28.280 18200 25533 5 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
308 MANG O RITA 6/4/16 CAN 38.65 28.4510.20 28.450 18200 25532 8 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
312 RAZBERRITA 24/8 SLE 22.12 18.004.12 18.000 18200 00080 5 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
313 RAZBERRITA 2/12/8 CAN 23.25 20.382.87 20.380 18200 22988 6 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
314 RAZBERRITA 15/25 CAN 32.25 28.283.97 28.280 18200 25531 1 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
315 RAZBERRITA 6/4/16 CAN 38.65 28.4510.20 28.450 18200 25530 4 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
316 LEMONADRITA 2/12/8 CAN 23.25 20.382.87 20.380 18200 22992 3 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
317 LEMONADRITA 24/8 SLE 22.12 18.004.12 18.000 18200 00082 9 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
318 LEMONADRITA 15/25 CAN 32.25 28.283.97 28.280 18200 25538 0 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
319 LEMONADRITA 6/4/16 CAN 38.65 28.4510.20 28.450 18200 25579 3 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Brand:   8 - BUD LIGHT MIXXTAIL
330 MXTL FIREWLKR 3/8/11.5 33.20 31.491.71 31.490 18200 23991 5 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
331 MXTL FIREWLKR 15/25 CAN 31.22 27.273.95 27.270 18200 96921 8 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
333 MXTL HURRCN 3/8/11.5 33.20 31.491.71 31.490 18200 23989 2 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
334 MXTL HURRCN 15/25 CAN 31.22 27.273.95 27.270 18200 96920 1 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
336 MXTL LONG ISL 3/8/11.5 33.20 31.491.71 31.490 18200 23987 8 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
337 MXTL LONG ISL 15/25 CAN 31.22 27.273.95 27.270 18200 96919 5 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Brand:   9 - BUD BLACK CROWN
341 BUD BLK CRWN 2/12 NR 22.94 21.601.34 21.600 18200 20995 6 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Brand:  10 - BUD ICE
345 BUD ICE 4/6/16 CAN 22.15 13.988.17 13.980 18200 00243 4 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Brand:  11 - SELECT 55
375 SELECT 55   18/12 CAN 14.39 12.372.02 12.370 18200 96244 8 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Brand:  13 - MICHELOB SPECIALTIES
434 MICH AMBR BOCK 4/6 NR 23.50 21.541.96 21.540 18200 00974 7 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
437 MICH AMBER BOCK 1/6 BBL 46.00 76.0046.00 30.000 18200 00632 6
438 MICH AMBER BOCK 1/2 BBL 110.00 140.00110.00 30.000 18200 00512 1
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Brand:  14 - MICH ULTRA FAMILY
471 MICH ULT LIME 4/6 NR 23.50 21.541.96 21.540 18200 12989 6 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
483 MICH ULT 4/6 LNNR 23.50 21.541.96 21.540 18200 05989 6 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
484 MICH ULT 2/12 LN 22.94 21.601.34 21.600 18200 05990 2 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
487 MICH ULT 18/12 CAN 16.99 15.741.25 15.740 18200 96721 4 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
490 MICH ULT 2/12/12 CAN 22.94 21.601.34 21.600 18200 06991 8 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
493 MICH ULT 6/4/16 CAN 25.18 22.103.08 22.100 18524 2     4 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
494 MICH ULT 15/25 CAN 27.19 26.181.01 26.180 18200 25010 1 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
495 MICH ULT 1/2 BBL 110.00 140.00110.00 30.000 18200 00347 9

Brand:  15 - BUSCH
502 BUSCH 12/40 NR 22.63 18.404.23 18.400 18200 00146 8 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
503 BUSCH 18/12 CAN 13.12 10.492.63 10.490 18200 61218 3 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
504 BUSCH 30/12 CAN 19.59 16.493.10 16.490 18200 61030 1 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
508 BUSCH 2/12 CAN 17.24 14.982.26 14.980 18200 61047 9 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
510 BUSCH 18/16 CAN 13.79 12.791.00 12.790 18200 61182 7 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
511 BUSCH 4/6/16 CAN 20.98 16.804.18 16.800 18200 00063 8 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
512 BUSCH 15/25 CAN 23.00 21.991.01 21.990 18200 25003 3 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
516 BUSCH 1/2 BBL 111.00 119.0022.00 89.00 30.000 18200 00602 9 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Brand:  16 - BUSCH NA
520 BUSCH N/A 4/6 CAN 13.98 13.9813.980 18200 00270 0
521 BUSCH N/A 2/12/12 CAN 14.39 14.3914.390 18200 00614 2

Brand:  17 - BUSCH LIGHT
523 BUSCH LIGHT 18/12 CAN 13.12 10.492.63 10.490 18200 86418 6 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
524 BUSCH LIGHT 30/12 CAN 19.59 16.493.10 16.490 18200 86031 7 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
528 BUSCH LIGHT 2/12 CAN 17.24 14.982.26 14.980 18200 00801 6 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
530 BUSCH LIGHT  18/16 CAN 13.79 12.791.00 12.790 18200 86182 6 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
531 BUSCH LIGHT 4/6/16 CAN 20.98 16.804.18 16.800 18200 00426 1 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
532 BUSCH LIGHT 15/25 CAN 23.00 21.991.01 21.990 18200 25004 0 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
533 BUSCH LIGHT 1/2 BBL 111.00 119.0022.00 89.00 30.000 18200 00603 6 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Brand:  18 - BUSCH SIGNATURE
535 BUSCH SIGNTR 4/6/16 C 20.98 16.804.18 16.800 18200 25534 2 01/07/2015 - 12/31/2015
536 BUSCH SIGNTR 15/25 CAN 23.00 21.991.01 21.990 18200 25544 1 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Brand:  19 - NATURAL LIGHT
542 NATURAL LIGHT 2/12 CAN 15.39 14.241.15 14.240 18200 15047 0 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
543 NATURAL LIGHT 30/12 CAN 16.87 15.841.03 15.840 18200 15030 2 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
545 NATURAL LIGHT 18/16 CAN 12.79 11.990.80 11.990 18200 15182 8 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
548 NATURAL LIGHT 4/6/16 CAN 18.28 15.382.90 15.380 18200 00043 0 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Brand:  20 - NATURAL ICE
552 NATURAL ICE 2/12 CAN 15.39 14.241.15 14.240 18200 00964 8 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
553 NATURAL ICE 30/12 CAN 16.87 15.841.03 15.840 18200 27030 7 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
555 NATURAL ICE 18/16 CAN 12.79 11.990.80 11.990 18200 27182 3 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
558 NATURAL ICE 4/6/16 CAN 18.28 15.382.90 15.380 18200 00078 2 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Brand:  21 - NATTY DADDY
560 NATTY DADDY 24/12 CAN 12.79 11.351.44 11.350 18200 14029 7 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Brand:  22 - JOHNNY APPLESEED
563 JOHN APLSD VAR 2/12/12NR 25.18 15.0010.18 15.000 18200 96532 6 04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
564 JOHN APLSD 4/6/12 NR 25.18 23.981.20 23.980 18200 22979 4 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
566 JOHN APLSD 6/4/16 CAN 31.05 22.108.95 22.100 18200 25564 9 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
567 JOHN APLSD 1/2 BBL 140.00 156.0014.00 126.00 30.000 18200 92000 4 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
568 JOHN APLSD 1/6 BBL 63.00 86.007.00 56.00 30.000 18200 25574 8 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Brand:  23 - ROLLING ROCK
570 ROLLING ROCK 4/6/12 NR 19.58 18.980.60 18.980 71439 34806 3 04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015*
571 ROLLING ROCK 15/25 CAN 21.99 21.9921.990 71439 00601 7
572 ROLLING ROCK 2/12/12 NR 17.32 15.741.58 15.740 71439 45712 3 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
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573 ROLLING ROCK 24/12 CAN 17.05 13.923.13 13.920 71439 34460 7 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
574 ROLLING ROCK 4/6/16 CAN 20.98 17.383.60 17.380 71439 40016 7 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
575 ROLLING ROCK 2/12 CAN 17.68 15.741.94 15.740 71439 34450 8 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
577 ROLLING ROCK 18/12 CAN 11.74 10.491.25 10.490 71439 34418 8 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
578 ROLLING ROCK 1/2 BBL 109.00 119.0020.00 89.00 30.000 71439 60002 4 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Brand:  24 - REDBRIDGE LAGER
590 REDBRIDGE LGR 4/6/12 NR 25.17 25.1725.170 18200 11985 9*

Brand:  25 - KIRIN ICHIBAN
591 KIRIN ICHBN 2/12 NR 29.00 29.0029.000 40063 17531 4
592 KIRIN ICHBN 15/22 NR 30.34 30.3430.340 40063 17501 7
593 KIRIN ICHBN 15/25 CAN 31.68 31.6831.680 40063 14843 1
594 KIRIN ICHBN 1/2 BBL 140.00 170.00140.00 30.000 40063 19005 8

Brand:  26 - WILD BREWS
624 WILD BLUE 4/6/12 NR 25.48 25.4825.480 18200 10993 5*

Brand:  27 - SHOCK TOP
625 SHOCK TP 4/6/12 NR 25.48 23.981.50 23.980 18200 13986 4 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
626 SHOCK TP 2/12/12 NR 25.48 23.981.50 23.980 18200 15981 7 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
627 SHOCK TP 3/10/11.5 NR AL 28.00 23.984.02 23.980 18200 21996 2 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
628 SHOCK TP 15/22 NR 41.00 31.439.57 31.430 18200 00477 3 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
630 SHOCK TP 6/4/16 CAN 33.60 22.1011.50 22.100 18200 00901 3 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
633 SHOCK TP  1/2 BBL 145.00 142.0033.00 112.00 30.000 18200 00139 0 04/01/2015 - 04/14/2015*
634 SHOCK TP 1/6 BBL 65.00 85.0010.00 55.00 30.000 18200 00138 3 04/01/2015 - 04/14/2015*
636 SHOCK TP APL 4/6/12 NR 25.48 23.981.50 23.980 18200 21998 6 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
639 SHOCK TP APL 6/4/16 CAN 33.60 22.1011.50 22.100 18200 25519 9 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
643 SHOCK TP RASP 4/6 NR 25.48 23.981.50 23.980 18200 16989 2 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
653 SHOCK TP LEMN 4/6/12 NR 25.48 23.981.50 23.980 18200 17993 8 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
655 SHOCK TP LEMN 6/4/16 CAN 33.60 22.1011.50 22.100 18200 25541 0 02/24/2015 - 12/31/2015
664 SHOCK TP SMPLR 2/12 NR 25.48 23.981.50 23.980 18200 17991 4 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
667 SHOCK TP SHCKLT 2/12/12N 25.48 19.486.00 19.480 18200 19991 2 04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015

Brand:  31 - HURRICANE
764 HURRCN HG 12/40 NR 24.27 22.621.65 22.620 18533 2     6 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
765 HURRCN HG 6/4/16 CAN 16.77 16.7716.770 18200 96633 0
766 HURRCN HG 15/25 CAN 18.83 15.683.15 15.680 18200 25012 5 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Brand:  32 - O'DOUL'S
803 O'DOUL'S 4/6 LONGNECKS 18.74 18.7418.740 18200 00784 2
804 ODOULS 2/12 CAN 17.98 17.9817.980 18200 79047 8
805 ODOUL AMBER 4/6 LONGNEC 18.74 18.7418.740 18200 02992 9

Brand:  33 - MONTEJO
844 MONTEJO 2/12/12 NR 28.28 24.983.30 24.980 18200 23999 1 03/14/2015 - 12/31/2015
845 MONTEJO 4/6/12 NR 28.28 25.183.10 25.180 18200 96531 9 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
846 MONTEJO 2/12/12 CAN 23.49 19.943.55 19.940 18200 96530 2 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
847 MONTEJO 18/12 CAN 17.65 14.982.67 14.980 18200 14007 5 03/14/2015 - 12/31/2015

Brand:  34 - OCULTO
850 OCULTO 4/6/12 NR 28.93 25.483.45 25.480 18200 23984 7 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
851 OCULTO 2/12/12 NR 28.93 24.744.19 24.740 18200 23985 4 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Brand:  35 - ST PAULI GIRL
860 ST PAULI GIRL 4/6/12 NR 26.85 25.181.67 25.180 80660 95935 1 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
861 ST PAULI GIRL 2/12/12 NR 27.50 23.983.52 23.980 80660 95937 5 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
867 ST PAULI NA 4/6/12 NR 22.48 20.981.50 20.980 80660 95955 9 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Brand:  36 - GOOSE ISLAND
868 GOOSE IPA 6/4/16 CAN 35.95 22.1013.85 22.107 36920 11439 7 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
875 GOOSE IPALEX 4/6/12 NR 26.98 25.181.80 25.187 36920 11132 7 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
876 GOOSE IPALEX 1/2 BBL 155.00 119.0066.00 89.00 30.000 00000 00000 0 04/01/2015 - 04/14/2015*
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877 GOOSE IPALEX 1/6 BBL 63.00 69.0024.00 39.00 30.000 00000 00000 0 04/01/2015 - 04/14/2015*
878 GOOSE IPALEX 2/12/12 CAN 26.98 23.973.01 23.977 36920 11413 7 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
888 GOOSE WNT SMP 2/12/12 NR 26.98 19.487.50 19.487 36920 11139 6 03/01/2015 - 04/30/2015

Brand:  40 - BASS ALE
900 BASS PALE ALE 4/6/12 NR 26.55 25.181.37 25.187 62274 07131 4 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Brand:  41 - BECK'S
909 BECK'S PILSNR 4/6 NR 26.58 25.181.40 25.180 82488 12345 7 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
910 BECK'S PILSNR 2/12/12 NR 28.48 25.183.30 25.180 82488 12300 6 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
915 BECK'S 15/22 NR 31.43 25.146.29 25.140 82488 00006 2 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
925 BECKS SAPPHIRE 4/6/12 NR 26.58 25.181.40 25.180 18200 18996 8 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Brand:  42 - BECKS NA
950 BECK'S NA  4/6/12 NR 25.18 25.1825.180 82488 12700 4*

Brand:  43 - HOEGAARDEN
975 HOEGAARDEN 4/6/11.2 NR 29.37 26.582.79 26.587 86150 00036 6 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
979 HOEGAARDEN  13.2 GAL 157.00 187.00157.00 30.00

Brand:  44 - LEFFE
993 LEFFE BLONDE 7.93 GAL 79.00 109.0079.00 30.00

Brand:  45 - STELLA ARTOIS
1001 STELLA ARTOIS  4/6/11.2 30.28 28.331.95 28.337 86150 00001 4 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1002 STELLA ARTOIS 2/12/11.2 30.28 24.745.54 24.747 86150 00014 4 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1003 STELLA ARTOIS 12/22.4 NR 28.48 26.322.16 26.327 86150 00057 1 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1004 STELLA ARTOIS 2/10/14.9 31.50 27.324.18 27.320 18200 16995 3 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015*
1005 STELLA  ARTOIS 50L 167.00 197.00167.00 30.007 86150 00044 1
1007 STELLA CIDRE 6/4/12 NR 39.65 35.474.18 35.470 18200 21991 7 04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015*
1008 STELLA CIDRE 1/6 BBL 63.00 93.0063.00 30.000 18200 25520 5*

Brand:  47 - KOKANEE
1103 KOKANEE 4/6/11.5 NR 20.97 19.581.39 19.580 62067 37471 5 04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015*
1104 KOKANEE 2/12/11.5NR 19.18 17.981.20 17.980 62067 37451 7 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1107 KOKANEE 18/11.5 NR 14.07 12.371.70 12.370 62067 37419 7 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1108 KOKANEE 18/12 CAN ICE BX 14.07 10.493.58 10.490 62067 37450 0 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1109 KOKANEE 2/12/12 CANS 19.86 15.744.12 15.740 62067 37442 5 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1110 KOKANEE 4/6/16 OZ CANS 25.75 19.606.15 19.600 62067 37453 1 04/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1114 KOKANEE 1/2 BBL 110.00 119.0021.00 89.00 30.004 89013 05901 2 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1126 KOKANEE 24/11.5 BOTTLES 19.10 17.851.25 17.850 62067 37470 8 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Brand:  53 - DESCHUTES
1308 DES CINDR CN 12/22 NR 33.55 29.354.20 29.357 63176 52022 1 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1309 DES PINE MT PIL 12/22 NR 33.55 29.354.20 29.357 63176 53022 0 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1310 DES NITRO OBSID 50 LT 143.00 173.00143.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
1311 DES RIVER ALE 4/6 NR 28.48 25.483.00 25.487 63176 25006 7 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1312 DES RIVER ALE 2/12 NR 27.74 24.743.00 24.747 63176 25012 8 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1313 DES RIVER ALE 50 LT 132.00 129.0033.00 99.00 30.000 00000 00000 0 04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1315 DES INVERSION 24/12 NR 22.48 22.4822.480 00000 00000 0
1316 DES INVERSON 4/6 NR 28.48 25.483.00 25.487 63176 17006 8 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1317 DES INVERSION 2/12 NR 27.74 24.743.00 24.747 63176 17012 9 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1320 DES INVERSION 50 LT 132.00 162.00132.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
1321 DES INVERSION 1/6 BBL 62.00 92.0062.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
1322 DES RED CHAIR 4/6 NR 28.48 25.483.00 25.487 63176 80006 4 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1323 DES RED CHAIR 2/12 NR 27.74 24.743.00 24.747 63176 80012 5 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1324 DES RED CHAIR 50 LT 132.00 162.00132.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
1325 DES RED CHAIR 1/6 BBL 62.00 92.0062.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
1327 DES NIT RED CHR 50 LT 143.00 173.00143.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
1329 DES ABYSS 12/22 NR 143.95 143.95143.957 63176 25022 7
1331 DES ABYSS 1/4 BBL 179.00 209.00179.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
1336 DES ARMORY XPA 12/22 nr 33.55 29.354.20 29.357 63176 51022 2 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1338 DES DOPPL DNKL BK 12/22 83.40 83.4083.40
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1339 DES NITRO JUBEL 50LTR 143.00 109.0064.00 79.00 30.00 04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1347 DES MIRR MIRR 12/22 NR 143.95 143.95143.95
1348 DES BLK BUTTE P 4/6 NR 28.48 25.483.00 25.487 63176 20006 2 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1349 DES BLK BUTTE P 12/22 NR 33.55 29.354.20 29.357 63176 22022 0 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1350 DES BLK BUTTE P 2/12 NR 27.74 24.743.00 24.747 63176 20012 3 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1354 DES BLK BUTTE P 50 LT 132.00 162.00132.00 30.00
1356 DES BLK BUTTE P 1/6 BBL 62.00 92.0062.00 30.00
1368 DES MIRROR POND 4/6 NR 28.48 25.483.00 25.487 63176 30006 9 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1369 DES MIRROR POND 2/12 NR 27.74 24.743.00 24.747 63176 30012 0 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1370 DES MIRROR POND 50 LT 132.00 162.00132.00 30.00
1372 DES MIRROR POND 1/6 BBL 62.00 92.0062.00 30.0000 00000 00000 0
1373 DES OBSIDIAN ST 4/6 NR 28.48 25.483.00 25.487 63176 50006 3 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1380 DES FRSH SQZD 4/6/12 NR 34.48 31.483.00 31.487 63176 12006 3 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1381 DES FRSH SQZD 1/6 BBL 69.00 99.0069.00 30.0000 00000 00000 0
1383 DES FRSH SQZD 50 LTR 145.00 175.00145.00 30.0000 00000 00000 0
1384 DES CHAINBRKR 4/6/12 NR 28.48 25.483.00 25.487 63176 90006 1 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1385 DES CHAINBRKR 2/12 NR 27.74 24.743.00 24.747 63176 90012 2 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1386 DES CHAINBRKR 50 LTR 132.00 162.00132.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
1396 DES HOP HENGE 12/22 NR 54.55 50.354.20 50.357 63176 24022 8 01/08/2015 - 12/31/2015

Brand:  54 - WIDMER
1416 WID HEFE 4/6 NR 28.48 25.183.30 25.187 02770 00001 2 02/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1417 WID HEFE 24/12 NR 22.50 21.920.58 21.927 02770 00003 6 02/27/2015 - 12/31/2015
1418 WID HEFE 2/12 NR 27.74 24.743.00 24.747 02770 00002 9 01/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1419 WID HEFE 12/22 NR 33.55 29.354.20 29.357 02770 00010 4 01/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1420 WID HEFE 1/2 BBL 150.00 180.00150.00 30.00
1422 WID HEFE 1/6 BBL 65.00 95.0065.00 30.00
1424 WID DROP TOP AMB 4/6 NR 28.48 25.183.30 25.187 02770 01301 2 02/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1425 WID DROP TOP AMB 2/12 NR 27.74 24.743.00 24.747 02770 01302 9 01/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1426 WID DROP TOP AMB 1/2 BBL 150.00 180.00150.00 30.007 02770 01303 6
1427 WID DROP TOP AMB 1/6 BBL 65.00 95.0065.00 30.00
1429 WID CITRA BLND 4/6/12 NR 28.48 25.183.30 25.187 02770 00701 1 04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015*
1434 WID HOPSIDE IPL 4/6/12 N 28.48 25.183.30 25.187 02770 00701 1 02/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1457 WID OMISS IPA 4/6/12 NR 30.98 27.983.00 27.987 02770 08301 5 01/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1458 WID OMISS PALE 4/6/12 NR 30.98 27.983.00 27.987 02770 08201 8 01/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1459 WID OMISS LGR 4/6/12 NR 30.98 27.983.00 27.987 02770 08101 1 01/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1460 WID BROS BEST 2/12 NR 27.74 24.743.00 24.747 02770 00802 5 01/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1479 WID ALCHMY 4/6/12 NR 28.48 25.183.30 25.187 02770 00401 0 02/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1489 CBA EXPLR VAR 2/12/12 NR 27.74 25.482.26 25.487 02770 09202 4 03/30/2015 - 04/30/2015
1490 SQ MILE ORIG 4/6/12 NR 28.48 25.183.30 25.187 02770 24801 8 02/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1492 SQ MILE SPUR 4/6/12 NR 28.48 25.183.30 25.187 02770 24901 5 02/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1496 WID UPHVL IPA 4/6/12 NR 28.48 25.183.30 25.187 02770 05801 3 02/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1499 WID CRAFTY 12/22 NR 71.90 71.9071.907 02770 06010 8

Brand:  55 - FRANZSKANER
1510 FRANZSK HEFE 20/16.9 36.68 36.6836.680 88394 00017 2
1511 FRANZSK HEFE 13.2 KEG 165.00 195.00165.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
1512 FRANZSK DUNK 20/16.9 36.68 36.6836.680 88394 00020 2

Brand:  56 - SPATEN
1515 SPATEN OPTIM 20/16.9 BTL 36.68 36.6836.680 88394 00024 0
1516 SPATEN OPTIM 7.92 KEG 115.00 145.00115.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
1520 SPATEN OKTFST 4/6/12 NR 31.48 31.4831.480 88394 00006 6
1522 SPATEN OKTFST 50LT KEG 155.00 185.00155.00 30.000 00000 09999 8

Brand:  57 - ALPINE BREWING
1531 ALPINE HEFEWEIZEN 1/2 BB 148.00 178.00148.00 30.00
1534 ALPINE MUNICH MARZEN 1/2 148.00 178.00148.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
1535 ALPINE MUNICH MARZEN 1/4 79.00 109.0079.00 30.00
1540 ALPINE PILSNER 1/2 BBL 148.00 178.00148.00 30.00

Brand:  58 - NINKASI
1543 NINK DEVIL OREGN 1/2 BBL 169.00 199.00169.00 30.0000 00000 00000 0
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1544 NINK DEVIL OREGN 12/22 N 50.00 50.0050.008 92376 00212 8
1545 NINK DAWN RD 4/6  12oz 29.98 27.982.00 27.988 92376 00234 0 02/08/2015 - 12/31/2015
1547 NINK TRICRHP 6/4-12 44.97 41.973.00 41.978 92376 00296 8 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1549 NINK LX HELL 1/2 BBL 155.00 185.00155.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
1551 NINK PR LX HELL 4/6  12oz 29.98 27.982.00 27.988 92376 00234 0 02/05/2015 - 12/31/2015
1556 NINK VENN DRT 4/6/12 NR 29.98 27.982.00 27.988 92376 00234 0 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1558 NINK FALL 2/12/12 NR 29.98 26.983.00 26.988 92376 00244 9 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1563 NINK TTL DOM 2/12/12 29.98 26.983.00 26.988 92376 00241 8 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1565 NINK SPRNG 2/12/12 NR 29.98 26.983.00 26.988 92376 00244 9 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1573 NINK DAWN RD 1/2 BB 155.00 185.00155.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
1575 NINK TTL DOM 4/6 NR  12 OZ 29.98 27.982.00 27.988 92376 00218 0 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1576 NINK TTL DOM 12/22 NR 36.00 33.502.50 33.508 92376 00200 5 04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1577 NINK TTL DOM 1/2 BBL 155.00 185.00155.00 30.0000 00000 00000 0
1578 NINK TRICRHP 12/22 50.00 50.0050.008 92376 00202 9
1579 NINK TRICRHP 1/2 BBL 169.00 199.00169.00 30.00
1581 NINK WUNDR 12/22 NR 36.00 33.502.50 33.508 92376 00203 6 04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1582 NINK TTL DOM 24/12 NR 25.18 25.1825.188 92376 00297 5
1584 NINK SPR RN 4/6/12 NR 29.98 27.982.00 27.988 92376 00220 3 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1585 NINK SPR RN 12/22 NR 36.00 33.502.50 33.508 92376 00203 6 04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1586 NINK SPR RN 1/2 BBL 155.00 185.00155.00 30.00
1592 NINK SLEIGH 1/2 BBL 155.00 109.0076.00 79.00 30.000 00000 00000 0 04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1594 NINK BELIEVR 12/22 NR 36.00 24.0012.00 24.008 92376 00201 2 04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1596 NINK OATIS 4/6 NR 29.98 27.982.00 27.988 92376 00237 1 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1597 NINK VAN OAT 12/22 NR 36.00 33.502.50 33.508 92376 00211 1 04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1598 NINK OATIS 1/2 BBL 155.00 185.00155.00 30.00
1599 NINK MAIDEN 12/22 NR 50.00 50.0050.008 92376 00212 8

Brand:  59 - HILLIARDS
1620 HILLIARDS BLOND 6/4/16 C 44.00 39.874.13 39.878 16832 01005 2 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1621 HILLIARDS AMBER 6/4/16 C 44.00 39.874.13 39.878 16832 01001 4 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1623 HILLIARDS SAISN 6/4/16 C 48.50 44.074.43 44.078 16832 01000 7 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1626 HILLIARDS MURDER 6/4/16 48.50 44.074.43 44.078 16832 01011 3 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Brand:  60 - HOFBRAU
1628 HOFBRAU HEFE 20/16.9 NR 40.00 40.0040.006 75747 00415 5
1629 HOFBRAU HEFE WEIZ 50 LTR 155.00 185.00155.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
1632 HOFBRAU DNKL HEFE 50L 155.00 185.00155.00 30.00
1634 HOFBRAU DUNKEL 50L 155.00 185.00155.00 30.0000 00000 00000 0
1637 HOFBRAU ORIG 20/16.9 40.00 40.0040.006 75747 00109 9
1638 HOFBRAU ORIG 50L 155.00 185.00155.00 30.000 00000 00000 0

Brand:  61 - BALLAST POINT
3100 BALLST CAL AMB 4/6 NR 29.95 29.9529.956 72438 00013 8
3101 BALLST CAL AMB 1/2 KG 159.00 189.00159.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
3103 BALLST BG EYE CN 4/6 29.95 29.9529.956 72438 00051 0
3105 BALLST SCULP 12/22 69.27 69.2769.276 72438 00021 3
3107 BALLST SCULP NR 4/6 42.79 42.7942.796 72348 00024 2
3120 BALLST BARMY 1/6 KG 108.00 138.00108.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
3122 BALLST PIPR DWN 1/2 KG 154.00 184.00154.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
3124 BALLST VICTOR 12/22 73.87 73.8773.876 72438 00019 0

Brand:  63 - TWO BEERS
1654 TWO BRS IMMRS 4/6/12 CN 28.98 28.9828.988 55350 00303 0
1658 TWO BRS EVO IPA 4/6/12 C 28.98 28.9828.988 55350 00300 9
1660 TWO BRS TRAILHD 4/6 CN 28.98 28.9828.988 55350 00301 6

Brand:  64 - ICICLE BREWING
1682 IBC CROSSCUT 12/22 NR 41.95 41.9541.958 57005 00303 7
1683 IBC DIRTYFC AMB 12/22NR 41.95 41.9541.958 57005 00301 5
1684 IBC BOOTJK IPA 12/22 NR 41.95 41.9541.958 57005 00300 6
1685 IBC BOOTJK IPA 1/4 BBL 81.00 111.0081.00 30.0000 00000 00000 0
1686 IBC BOOTJK IPA 1/2 BBL 147.00 177.00147.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
1688 IBC CROSSCUT LGR 1/2 BBL 147.00 177.00147.00 30.00
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1690 IBC DIRTYFC AMB 1/2 BBL 147.00 177.00147.00 30.0000 00000 00000 0
1696 IBC DRK PERSUASN 1/2 BBL 155.00 185.00155.00 30.000 00000 00000 0

Brand:  66 - KONA
1753 KONA ISL HPR VAR PK 2/12 27.74 24.743.00 24.747 96030 61493 4 01/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1760 KONA LNGBRD 4/6 NR 28.48 25.483.00 25.487 96030 11494 6 01/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1761 KONA LNGBRD 2/12 NR 27.74 24.743.00 24.747 96030 61494 1 01/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1762 KONA LNGBRD 12/22 NR 33.55 29.354.20 29.357 96030 81494 5 01/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1763 KONA LNGBRD 1/2 BBL 149.00 179.00149.00 30.00
1766 KONA FIRE ROCK 4/6/12NR 28.48 25.483.00 25.487 96030 11497 7 01/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1771 KONA BIG WAVE 4/6/12 NR 28.48 25.483.00 25.487 96030 11496 0 01/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1785 KONA CASTAWAY 4/6/12 NR 28.48 25.483.00 25.487 96030 11493 9 01/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1786 KONA CASTAWAY 1/6 BBL 75.00 105.0075.00 30.007 96030 41493 0

Brand:  67 - MISC MICRO BREWS
1609 LUCKY BUDDHA 4/6/11.2 NR 32.98 32.9832.988 51626 00301 8
1610 BARDS TL 4/6 GLTN FREE  12oz. 34.96 30.784.18 30.781 82608 00001 6 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1611 CHANG BEER THI 4/6/11.2 24.98 24.9824.986 97263 51303 5
1617 BIG FLATS 1901 4/6/12 CN 12.79 12.7912.798 39728 00411 9
1618 PLAYA LA CRUZ 4/6/12 NR 20.97 20.9720.978 39728 00479 9
1809 JACK DNL BLK JCK 4/6/10 28.48 25.483.00 25.480 82184 22605 6 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1810 JACK DNL PUNCH 4/6/10 NR 28.48 25.483.00 25.480 82184 22601 8 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
9918 RC FIREWEED BLND 1/2 BBL 135.00 165.00135.00 30.00

Brand:  72 - BITBURGER DRIVE N.A.
1829 BITBURG NON-AL 4/6 NR 27.96 27.9627.960 20507 31060 0

Brand:  73 - BITBURGER
1828 BITBURG 3/6/16.9 NR 41.97 41.9741.970 20507 00024 2
1831 BITBURG PILSNR 50L 155.00 185.00155.00 30.00

Brand:  74 - KOSTRITZER
1839 KOSTRTZR 3/6/16.9 41.97 41.9741.977 86951 00003 9
1842 KOSTRTZR BLACK 50 LTR 159.00 189.00159.00 30.00

Brand:  76 - STACK BREW
1860 STACK FRT PNCH 12/24 CN 20.92 16.754.17 16.758 33050 00571 4 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1861 STACK GRAPE 12/24 CN 20.92 16.754.17 16.758 33050 00569 1 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1862 STACK HG BREW 12/24 CN 15.07 12.552.52 12.558 33050 00101 3 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Brand:  77 - JOOSE
1867 JOOSE CHRY LM 12/23.5  CAN 25.99 22.603.39 22.608 33050 00426 7 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1868 JOOSE MANGO 12/23.5 CAN 25.99 22.603.39 22.608 33050 00420 5 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1869 JOOSE MRGITA 12/23.5 C 25.99 22.603.39 22.608 33050 00448 9 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1877 JOOSE SPCY MNGO 12/23.5 25.99 22.603.39 22.608 33050 00508 0 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1881 JOOSE STR MRG 2/12 CN 22.49 17.984.51 17.988 33050 00467 0 02/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1882 JOOSE PCH MRG 12/12 CN 22.49 17.984.51 17.988 33050 00466 3 02/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1883 JOOSE PCH MRG 12/23.5 25.99 22.603.39 22.608 33050 00456 4 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1886 JOOSE HURRCN 12/23.5 25.99 22.603.39 22.608 33050 00460 1 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
1887 JOOSE SCREWDR 12/23.5 25.99 22.603.39 22.608 33050 00482 3 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Brand:  85 - REDHOOK
1908 RH LNGHMR 4/6 NR  12 OZ 28.48 23.984.50 23.980 21242 60003 2 01/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1909 RH LNGHMR 2/12 NR  12 OZ 27.74 23.244.50 23.240 21242 12003 5 01/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1911 RH LNGHMR 12/22 NR 28.56 25.153.41 25.150 21242 22003 2 01/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1915 RH ESB 24/12 NR 22.50 21.560.94 21.560 21242 24106 1 01/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1916 RH ESB 4/6 NR 28.48 23.984.50 23.980 21242 60006 3 01/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1917 RH ESB 2/12 NR 27.74 23.244.50 23.240 21242 12006 6 01/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1918 RH ESB 12/22 NR 28.56 25.153.41 25.150 21242 22006 3 01/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1921 RH ESB 1/6 BBL 65.00 95.0065.00 30.00
1923 RH ECS BLONDE 4/6/12 NR 28.48 23.984.50 23.980 21242 60017 9 02/27/2015 - 04/30/2015
1930 RH WINTRHOOK 4/6 NR 28.48 23.984.50 23.980 21242 60004 9 01/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1934 RH KCCO BLK 4/6/12 NR 27.98 20.987.00 20.980 21242 60014 8 04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015



Page    9

03/16/2015 at 3:58pmColumbia Distributing

dBEV Reports -- Package Price

Price List - Complete

Report Prices for 04/01/2015
Report Pricing Group: Master Prices
Report Price Code: 1

* Package has a new price as of 04/01/2015.

Pack UPC Regular Promo Sale Deposit Total
Promo Dates
Effective - Ending

1946 RH BR CHOIC 2/12 NR 27.74 19.008.74 19.000 21242 12009 7 01/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1950 RH SEEDY BLND 4/6/12 NR 28.48 23.984.50 23.980 21242 60004 9 02/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1951 RH SEEDY BLND 2/12/12 NR 27.74 23.244.50 23.240 21242 12004 2 02/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1952 RH SEEDY BLND 1/2 BBL 149.00 179.00149.00 30.000 21242 15004 9
1954 RH AUDIBLE 4/6/12 NR 28.48 23.984.50 23.980 21242 40010 6 01/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
1956 RH AUDIBLE 1/6 BBL 65.00 95.0065.00 30.00

Brand:  86 - BADGER MTN BREWING
1977 BMB 7th MAN PALE 1/2 BBL 148.00 178.00148.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
1978 BMB PYBUS PRT 1/2 BBL 148.00 178.00148.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
1979 BMB PYBUS PRT 1/6 BBL 65.00 95.0065.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
1980 BMB PRP MN PALE 1/2 BBL 128.00 158.00128.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
1981 BMB PRP MN PALE 1/6 BBL 55.00 85.0055.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
1983 BMB HEFE 1/2 BBL 148.00 178.00148.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
1984 BMB HEFE 1/6 BBL 65.00 95.0065.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
1987 BMB NIT CREMA ST 1/6 BBL 72.00 102.0072.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
1988 BMB IPA 1/6 BBL 65.00 95.0065.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
1989 BMB IPA 1/2 BBL 148.00 178.00148.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
1990 BMB OR COPPR ALE 1/2 BBL 148.00 178.00148.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
1991 BMB OR COPPR ALE 1/6 BBL 65.00 95.0065.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
1992 BMB SMKD PORT 1/6 BBL 65.00 95.0065.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
1993 BMB SMKD PORT 1/2 BBL 148.00 178.00148.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
1994 BMB BIMBO BL 1/2 BBL 148.00 178.00148.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
1995 BMB BIMBO BL 1/6 BBL 65.00 95.0065.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
1996 BMB CREMA STOUT 1/2 BBL 159.00 189.00159.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
1997 BMB CREMA STOUT 1/6 BBL 72.00 102.0072.00 30.000 00000 00000 0

Brand:  87 - CLICK BEERS
2000 SCUTT IPA 4/6/12 NR 27.98 25.182.80 25.188 54822 00008 9 02/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2002 SCUTT IPA 12/22 NR 37.68 33.484.20 33.488 54822 00007 2 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2005 SCUTT GLD MAR 12/22 NR 37.68 33.484.20 33.488 54822 00032 4 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2006 SCUTT AMBR 4/6/12 NR 27.98 25.182.80 25.188 54822 00001 0 02/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2007 SCUTT AMBR 12/22 NR 37.68 33.484.20 33.488 54822 00009 6 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2008 SCUTT AMBR 1/2 BBL 149.00 179.00149.00 30.00
2009 SCUTT AMBR 1/6 BBL 65.00 95.0065.00 30.00
2012 SCUTT HOPTP 4/6/12 NR 27.98 25.182.80 25.188 54822 00054 6 02/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2016 SCUTT BLND 4/6/12 27.98 25.182.80 25.188 54822 00019 5 02/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2020 SCUTT -10 12/22 NR 37.68 33.484.20 33.488 54822 00032 4 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2027 SCUTT -10 4/6/12 NR 27.98 25.182.80 25.188 54822 00036 2 02/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2029 SCUTT TRP 7 4/6/12 NR 27.98 25.182.80 25.188 54822 00036 2 02/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2050 AV HOP OTTN 4/6 NR 33.56 32.650.91 32.650 09125 00146 6 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2051 AV HOP OTTN 4/6 CANS 33.56 30.762.80 30.760 09125 00141 1 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2061 AV BOONT AMB 4/6/12 CANS 33.56 30.762.80 30.760 09125 00401 6 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2064 AV HEELCH 6/4 IMP IPA  12oz 50.36 50.3650.360 09125 00215 9
2090 OMMG THR PHL 12/25 NR 109.08 100.688.40 100.686 49440 00004 3 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2096 OMMG WITT AL 12/25.4 NR 83.88 75.488.40 75.486 49440 00005 0 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2110 DOGFSH 90 MIN 6/4/12 NR 54.54 50.344.20 50.346 38489 00061 9 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2114 DOGFSH 60 MIN 4/6 NR 39.16 36.362.80 36.366 38489 00029 9 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2115 DOGFSH BRT BT 6/4/12 75.54 71.344.20 71.346 38489 00069 5 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2117 DOGFSH IND BR 4/6 NR 39.16 36.362.80 36.366 38489 00026 8 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2120 DOGFSH PIERC PILS 6/4/12 54.54 50.344.20 50.346 38489 00110 4 03/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2123 DOGFSH SAHTEA 12/750 125.88 125.88125.886 38489 00094 7
2128 DOGFSH AM BEAUTY 12/25 N 125.88 119.576.31 119.576 38489 00132 6 03/03/2015 - 12/31/2015
2129 DOGFSH MIDAS T 6/412 NR 67.14 58.748.40 58.746 38489 00050 3 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2132 DOGFSH NAMST 4/6 NR 39.16 36.362.80 36.366 38489 00137 1 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2133 DOGFSH PALO SNT 6/4/12 75.54 71.344.20 71.346 38489 00087 9 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2135 DOGFSH TWEASN 6/4/12 NR 54.54 46.148.40 46.146 38489 00081 7 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2151 SINEBRYCHF PRT 24/11.2 75.36 75.3675.360 62067 02714 7
2152 HITACHINO WHITE 24/11.2 92.16 92.1692.160 62067 02797 0
2160 GRT DV HIBR 4/6/12 NR 36.36 30.765.60 30.767 90586 06129 7 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2162 GRT DV HERC 6/4/12 NR 58.74 58.7458.747 90586 41215 0
2166 GRT DV TITAN 4/6/12 NR 36.36 30.765.60 30.767 90586 00614 4 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2175 GRT DV IMP YETI 12/22 NR 75.48 67.088.40 67.087 90586 00013 5 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
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2178 GRT DV OLD RF 1/6 BBL 81.00 111.0081.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2179 GRT DV OLD RF 6/4/12 B 58.74 58.7458.747 90586 41217 4
2181 GRT DV COLETT 4/6/12 NR 36.36 30.765.60 30.767 90586 00627 5 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2183 GRT DV ORB TRP 4/6/12 NR 36.36 32.164.20 32.167 90586 06129 7 01/24/2015 - 12/31/2015
2185 GRT DV OTML YETI 5.16 105.00 135.00105.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2187 GRT DV ESP YETI 1/6 BBL 109.00 139.00109.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2200 BEAR RP RCR 4/6/12 NR 39.16 33.565.60 33.567 22130 55500 6 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2202 BEAR RP RCR 12/22 NR 46.08 41.884.20 41.887 22130 46808 5 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2205 BEAR RP RCR 5.16 BBL 95.00 125.0095.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2215 BEAR RP APEX 12/22 NR 71.28 71.2871.287 22130 46802 3
2222 BEAR RP BLACK 12/22 NR 46.08 41.884.20 41.887 22130 46809 2 01/06/2015 - 12/31/2015
2240 AVERY IPA 4/6 NR  12oz 33.56 30.762.80 30.767 96363 00207 1 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2242 AVERY ELLIES CN 4/6/12 33.56 30.762.80 30.767 96363 00402 0 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2245 AVERY ELLIES NR 4/6/12 33.56 30.762.80 30.767 96363 00202 6 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2249 AVERY WHT RAS NR 4/6/12 33.56 30.762.80 30.767 96363 00216 3 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2251 AVERY HOG HVN 12/22 NR 75.48 62.8812.60 62.887 96363 00111 1 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2257 AVERY NW PRT 4/6/12 NR 33.56 30.762.80 30.767 96363 00210 1 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2263 DAY OF DEAD PORT 4/6/11 33.56 32.161.40 32.160 81240 10110 8 02/24/2015 - 12/31/2015
2264 CHILI DEVIL BR 4/6/11.2 33.56 32.161.40 32.160 81240 61581 0 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2265 DAY OF DEAD AMBR 4/6/11 33.56 32.161.40 32.160 81240 10080 4 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2266 DAY OF DEAD PALE 4/6/11 33.56 32.161.40 32.160 81240 10090 3 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2267 DAY OF DEAD BLND 4/6/11 33.56 32.161.40 32.160 81240 10060 6 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2268 DAY OF DEAD IPA 4/6/11 33.56 32.161.40 32.160 81240 10100 9 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2269 DAY OF DEAD HEFE 4/6/11 33.56 32.161.40 32.160 81240 10070 5 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2283 BRKSD SLTD CARM 15.5 179.00 209.00179.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2292 BRKSD WNDRLST 12/22 NR 50.28 41.888.40 41.888 59604 00405 7 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2293 BRKSD WNDRLST 15.5 165.00 195.00165.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2294 N CST PRANQ 6/4/12 46.14 41.884.26 41.887 27344 00038 0 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2298 N CST OLD STK ALE 6/4/12 67.14 58.748.40 58.747 27344 00138 7 01/20/2015 - 12/31/2015
2302 N CST BRO THEL 6/4 NR  12oz 62.94 58.684.26 58.687 27344 00105 9 02/20/2015 - 12/31/2015
2305 N CST LE MERLE 5.16 95.00 125.0095.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2308 N CST SCRM PILS 1/2 BBL 169.00 199.00169.00 30.00
2310 N CST OLD RSP 6/4/12 46.14 41.884.26 41.887 27344 00023 6 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2311 N CST OLD RSP 1/2 BBL 189.00 219.00189.00 30.00
2317 AMN DAMN IPA 4/6/12 CN 30.76 27.962.80 27.968 59489 00400 5 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2323 LOST AB CARNVL 12/750ML 83.88 75.488.40 75.486 89926 00512 4 03/05/2015 - 12/31/2015
2325 LOST AB JDGMNT 750ML 92.28 92.2892.286 89926 00505 6
2327 LOST AB INFERNO 750ML 92.28 92.2892.286 89926 00514 8
2331 LOST AB DEVOTION 750ML 83.88 83.8883.886 89926 00508 7
2332 LOST AB MRY TAJ 1/2 BBL 225.00 255.00225.00 30.00
2335 MAUI COCONT PRT 6/4/12 50.34 46.144.20 46.148 58799 00205 3 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2337 MAUI BIK BLOND 1/2 BBL 179.00 209.00179.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2339 MAUI BG SWELL IPA 4/6/12 36.36 36.3636.368 58799 00203 9
2340 MAUI BIG SWELL 1/2 BBL 179.00 209.00179.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2341 MAUI BIK BLOND 4/6/12 CN 36.36 33.562.80 33.568 58799 00200 8 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2364 ROB IRN MDN TRPR 8/16.9 30.74 30.7430.745 01575 90007 32
2369 HEBRW 6/4 LENNYS RIPA  12oz 54.54 50.364.18 50.366 42855 41240 1 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2374 WA GOLD HRTG CDR 12/1.0 100.68 83.8816.80 83.881 87942 00024 1 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2380 UNIBROUE LFDM 12/25 92.28 79.4812.80 79.487 72285 05111 3 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2381 UNIBROUE MAUDITE 12/25  NR 92.28 79.4812.80 79.487 72285 03111 5 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2383 UNIBROUE TERRIB 12/25  750ML 100.68 83.8816.80 83.887 72285 14111 1 01/13/2015 - 12/31/2015
2385 UNIBROUE DON DE DIEU  6/4PK 52.45 52.4552.457 72285 13105 1
2388 SON ANV BR APL CD 6/4/12 46.14 46.1446.148 51278 00506 4
2392 CHUCKNT PILSN 15.5 KG 159.00 189.00159.00 30.00
2419 PELICN KWNDA CRM 4/6/12 33.56 33.5633.566 50230 16006 9
2425 WELLS CRG RUSS ST 24/275 115.00 115.00115.00
2426 WELLS ST TOF PUD 6/4/11 50.34 50.3450.347 00330 00033 5
2427 WELLS BOMBDR 12/16.9 50.28 41.888.40 41.887 00330 00015 1 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2428 WELLS BANANA 12/16.9 46.08 41.884.20 41.887 00330 00016 8 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2429 WELLS BANANA 6/4/11.2 50.34 44.935.41 44.937 00330 00021 2 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2436 YOUNGS DB CHOC 12/16.9 50.28 41.888.40 41.880 83326 00151 7 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2450 DUVEL ALE 6/4/11.2 NR 83.76 75.568.20 75.560 83706 01411 3 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2452 DUVEL ALE 12/750 NR  25oz 109.08 92.2816.80 92.288 59996 00075 0 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
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2457 KOENIG PILSN 6/4/16.9 CN 33.54 29.344.20 29.340 92824 00006 9 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2458 KOENIG PILSN 4/6/11.2 30.76 27.962.80 27.960 92824 00002 1 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2459 BELHVN TW THSTL 12/16 NR 41.88 37.684.20 37.687 86950 05001 1 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2460 BELHVN SCOT ALE 12/16  NR 41.88 41.8841.887 86950 00006 1
2461 BELHVN STOUT SCT 12/16 N 46.08 46.0846.087 86950 08001 8
2462 BELHVN WEE HVY 6/4/11.2 50.34 46.144.20 46.146 05800 00026 9 02/24/2015 - 12/31/2015
2471 SAISON* FARMHOUSE 12/25. 100.68 92.288.40 92.287 92098 05234 3 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2475 FLAG* PORTER 6/4/12 NR 58.56 58.5658.567 98100 50026 0
2486 HARVS OLD ENG OIL 24/11 75.36 75.3675.366 00519 00042 5
2487 REISSDORF* KOELSCH 20/16  NR 69.80 62.807.00 62.800 62067 02785 7 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2488 ACHT SCHLK RCH MRZN  20/16 83.80 76.807.00 76.800 62067 02760 4 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2491 VANDRGHN OUD BRUIN  24/11 83.76 83.7683.765 41185 80000 77
2492 MAREDS 10% TRP 12/750 109.08 109.08109.088 59996 00017 0
2493 MAREDS BLND 6/4/11.2 75.36 75.3675.360 83706 01427 4
2507 FORT G BRBN CAV 5.16 231.00 261.00231.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2508 FORT G NRTH VII 50 LTR 175.00 205.00175.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2509 FORT G QK QT 4/6/12 CAN 33.56 30.762.80 30.768 51622 00310 4 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2511 FORT G OPTMST 4/6/12 CAN 33.56 30.762.80 30.768 51622 00309 8 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2517 FORT G VORTX  50 LTR 159.00 189.00159.00 30.00
2519 FORT G OATML 50 LTR 149.00 179.00149.00 30.00
2521 FORT G 1811 6/4/16 CNS 46.14 41.954.19 41.958 51622 00301 2 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2524 FORT G CAVAT 6/4/16 CN 58.74 50.358.39 50.358 51622 00302 9 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2526 FORT G VORTX 6/4/16 58.74 50.358.39 50.358 51622 00300 5 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2527 FORT G OPA 6/4/16 CN 46.14 41.954.19 41.958 51622 00304 3 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2530 FORT G QK WT 6/4/16 C 46.14 41.954.19 41.958 51622 00303 6 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2534 FORT G NRTH VIII 50 LTR 199.00 229.00199.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2535 ANTHEM PEAR 1/2 BBL 179.00 209.00179.00 30.00
2538 ANTHEM CHERRY 6/4/12 54.54 50.344.20 50.348 38134 00008 1 02/24/2015 - 12/31/2015
2550 KINGFISHER LGR 4/6/12 NR 30.76 30.7630.760 92212 12111 6
2551 ZOETZUUR FLEMISH 6/25.4 54.54 54.5454.548 57283 00026 1
2552 TAJ MAHAL 12/22 NR 33.48 33.4833.480 80201 00007 8
2554 MEXICALI BEER 4/6/11.2 27.96 26.561.40 26.560 81240 85506 3 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2557 UINTA HOP N 4/6 NR 33.56 29.963.60 29.967 09326 01802 6 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2558 UINTA HOP N 4/6 CN 33.56 29.963.60 29.967 09326 01808 8 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2560 UINTA HOP N 5.16 75.00 105.0075.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2563 UINTA DT DB IPA 6/4/12 41.94 41.9441.947 09326 10005 9
2567 UINTA WYLD EX PL 4/6 NR 33.56 29.963.60 29.967 09326 02202 3 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2569 UINTA HONEY HYV 4/6 NR 33.56 29.963.60 29.967 09326 02302 0 02/24/2015 - 12/31/2015
2573 UINTA IMP BLK 6/4/12 41.94 41.9441.947 09326 00805 8
2580 UINTA TND RCH SMK 12/750 73.99 73.9973.997 09326 03903 8
2582 UINTA TILT SM PLS 5.16 105.00 135.00105.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2594 pFRIEM BELGN ST 50 LTR 169.00 199.00169.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2595 pFRIEM PILSNER 50 LTR 159.00 189.00159.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2600 D'S WKD BKD APL CD 12/22 79.68 71.288.40 71.288 58144 00501 2 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2601 D'S WKD BKD APL CD 20 LT 89.00 119.0089.00 30.00
2603 D'S WKD GRN APL CD 12/22 79.68 71.288.40 71.288 58144 00505 0 02/19/2015 - 12/31/2015
2611 DBL MTN PAL DTH 30 LTR 115.00 145.00115.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2612 DBL MTN PAL DTH 50 LTR 175.00 205.00175.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2613 DBL MTN VAPOR 20/16.9 62.80 55.807.00 55.808 52072 00403 1 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2617 DBL MTN NT BLK IRSH 50 L 165.00 195.00165.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2622 DBL MTN PAL DTH 20/16.9 76.80 76.8076.808 52072 00406 2
2632 GIGANT IPA 12/22 NR 50.28 46.084.20 46.088 59416 00300 2 02/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2633 GIGANT IPA 50 LTR 169.00 199.00169.00 30.00
2635 GIGANT SAB PORT 12/22 NR 75.48 71.284.20 71.288 59416 00302 6 02/24/2015 - 12/31/2015
2985 AM BR BLONDE 12/22 NR 37.68 37.6837.688 55545 00300
2988 AM BR BRK IPA 12/22 NR 37.68 37.6837.688 55545 00301

Brand: 107 - WASHINGTON GOLD CIDR
2685 WA GOLD HARD CDR 12/25.4 67.15 67.1567.151 87942 00062 3
2686 WA GOLD CHRY CDR 12/25.4 84.00 84.0084.001 87942 00061 6

Brand: 108 - SEATTLE CIDER
2693 SEATTL CD SEM 50 LTR 149.00 179.00149.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
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2694 SEATTL CD SEM 6/4/16 50.35 50.3550.358 51773 00500 2

Brand: 109 - ODIN BREWING
2695 ODIN BRW GIFT 12/22 NR 44.47 40.274.20 40.278 50018 00300 1 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2696 ODIN BRW FREYAS 12/22 NR 44.47 40.274.20 40.278 50018 00301 8 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Brand: 110 - ELYSIAN
2705 ELYSN LOSER 12/22 NR 50.28 39.4310.85 39.438 17904 00050 6 01/06/2015 - 12/31/2015
2706 ELYSN LOSER 4/6/12 NR 30.78 27.982.80 27.988 17904 00073 5 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2708 ELYSN MENS RM 4/6/12 30.78 27.982.80 27.988 17904 00033 9 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2709 ELYSN MENS RM 12/22 NR 50.28 39.4310.85 39.438 17904 00030 8 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2710 ELYSN MENS RM 1/6 BBL 69.00 99.0069.00 30.0010 00000 00000 0
2711 ELYSN MENS RM 1/2 BBL 155.00 185.00155.00 30.00
2712 ELYSN MENS RM 24/12 NR 23.99 23.9923.998 17904 00034 6
2713 ELYSN IMMRTL 4/6/12 NR 30.78 27.982.80 27.988 17904 00013 1 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2714 ELYSN IMMRTL 12/22 NR 50.28 39.4310.85 39.438 17904 00010 0 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2715 ELYSN IMMRTL 24/12 NR 23.99 23.9923.998 17904 00014 8
2716 ELYSN IMMRTL 1/2 BBL 155.00 185.00155.00 30.00
2717 ELYSN IMMRTL 1/6 BBL 69.00 99.0069.00 30.0010 00000 00000 0
2719 ELYSN SP DUST 4/6/12 NR 41.98 36.385.60 36.388 17904 00083 4 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2720 ELYSN SP DUST 12/22 NR 62.00 50.2811.72 50.288 17904 00160 2 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2721 ELYSN SP DUST 1/2 BBL 175.00 205.00175.00 30.00
2722 ELYSN SP DUST 1/6 BBL 89.00 119.0089.00 30.0010 00000 00000 0
2723 ELYSN JSM AV IPA 12/22NR 50.28 39.4310.85 39.438 17904 00130 5 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2726 ELYSN DRAGON 1/2 BBL 155.00 185.00155.00 30.00
2727 ELYSN DRAGON 1/6 BBL 69.00 99.0069.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2728 ELYSN DRAGON 12/22 NR 50.28 39.4310.85 39.438 17904 00120 6 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2733 ELYSN BIFROST 1/2 BBL 155.00 185.00155.00 30.00
2738 ELYSN OMEN 12/22 NR 75.55 75.5575.558 17904 00170 1
2739 ELYSN OMEN 1/6 BBL 91.00 121.0091.00 30.00
2742 ELYSN DRY HP LSR 1/2 BBL 175.00 205.00175.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2753 ELYSN SAVNT IPA 1/2 BBL 175.00 205.00175.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2754 ELYSN SPR FUZZ 4/6/12 30.78 27.982.80 27.988 17904 00053 7 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2758 ELYSN SPLIT S 1/6 BL 69.00 99.0069.00 30.000 00000 00000 0*
2759 ELYSN SPLIT S 1/2 BBL 159.00 129.0060.00 99.00 30.000 00000 00000 0 04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
2760 ELYSN SPLIT S NIT 1/2 BB 175.00 205.00175.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2762 ELYSN SPLIT S 12/22 NR 50.28 39.4310.85 39.438 17904 00050 6 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2763 ELYSN SAVNT IPA 12/22 NR 62.00 50.2811.72 50.288 17904 00160 2 01/06/2015 - 12/31/2015

Brand: 111 - R J WINGWALKER
2771 WINGWLKR AMBR 2/12 PK  12OZ 20.99 20.9920.990 41163 43656
2776 WINGWLKR IPA 4/612 NR 25.98 25.9825.980 41163 48870 0

Brand: 112 - REVEREND NAT'S
2780 REV NAT HALL 12/16.9 67.00 67.0067.008 55710 00405 9

Brand: 113 - PIKE BREWING COMPANY
2793 PIKE IPA 4/6/12 NR 30.76 26.564.20 26.567 27916 10009 8 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2794 PIKE IPA 12/22 NR 46.08 37.688.40 37.687 27916 00055 8 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2797 PIKE DRY WIT 12/22 NR 46.08 37.688.40 37.687 27916 00011 4 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2798 PIKE OLD BAWDY 12/22 NR 92.28 83.888.40 83.887 27916 00033 6 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2802 PIKE PALE ALE 4/6/12 NR 30.76 26.564.20 26.567 27916 10005 0 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2806 PIKE KILT LFT 4/6/12 NR 30.76 26.564.20 26.567 27916 10017 3 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2808 PIKE KILT LFT 1/2 BBL 147.00 177.00147.00 30.00
2809 PIKE KILT LFT 1/6 BBL 65.00 95.0065.00 30.00
2811 PIKE NAUGHTY NELL 4/6/12  NR 30.76 26.564.20 26.567 27916 10015 9 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2813 PIKE NAUGHTY NELL 1/6 BB 65.00 95.0065.00 30.0000 00002 00220 00
2815 PIKE MNKS UNC 12/22  NR 50.28 41.888.40 41.887 27916 00022 0 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2820 PIKE XXXXX STOUT 1/2 BBL 145.00 175.00145.00 30.00
2825 PIKE AULD ACQU 12/22 NR 46.08 27.9818.10 27.987 27916 00011 4 04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
2827 PIKE SP NDL IPA 12/22 NR 58.68 45.9812.70 45.987 27916 00090 9 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
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Brand: 114 - IRONHORSE BREWERY
2839 IH HIGH 5 HEFE 4/6/12 CN 30.78 27.982.80 27.988 55623 00210 4 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2840 IH HIGH 5 HEFE 12/22 NR 41.94 41.9441.948 55623 00207 4
2841 IH HIGH 5 HEFE 1/2 BBL 151.00 181.00151.00 30.0000 00000 00000 0
2842 IH HIGH 5 HEFE 1/6 BBL 65.00 95.0065.00 30.00
2845 IH IPA 12/22 NR 41.94 41.9441.948 55623 00204 3
2846 IH IPA 1/2 BBL 151.00 155.0026.00 125.00 30.0001 01010 10101 01 04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
2849 IH DBL RAINBOW 12/22 NR 41.94 41.9441.948 55623 00202 9
2850 IH DBL RAINBOW 1/2 BBL 151.00 181.00151.00 30.00
2851 IH DBL RAINBOW 1/6 BBL 65.00 95.0065.00 30.00
2854 IH MOCHA DEATH 1/2 BBL 151.00 155.0026.00 125.00 30.00 04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
2855 IH MOCHA DEATH 1/6 BBL 65.00 79.0016.00 49.00 30.00 04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015
2858 IH IRISH DTH 12/22 NR 41.94 41.9441.948 55623 00200 5
2859 IH IRISH DTH 1/2 BBL 151.00 181.00151.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2860 IH IRISH DTH 1/6 BBL 65.00 95.0065.00 30.0000 00000 00000 00
2862 IH LIGHT RAIL 1/2 BBL 151.00 181.00151.00 30.00
2863 IH LIGHT RAIL 1/6 BBL 65.00 95.0065.00 30.0000 00000 00000 00
2870 IH 509 STYLE 1/2 BBL 151.00 181.00151.00 30.00
2871 IH 509 STYLE 1/6 BBL 65.00 95.0065.00 30.00
2874 IH COZY SWTR 1/2 BBL 151.00 181.00151.00 30.0000 00000 28740 0
2885 IH RANDO 1/6 BBL 65.00 95.0065.00 30.000 00000 00000 0

Brand: 115 - WYDERS CIDER
2900 WYDERS PEAR 4/6/11.5 NR 27.98 27.9827.980 63791 00133 5
2901 WYDERS PEAR 12/22 NR 33.75 33.7533.750 63791 00043 7
2904 WYDERS RASP CDR 4/6/11.5  NR 27.98 27.9827.980 63791 00137 3
2905 WYDERS RASP 12/22 NR 33.75 33.7533.750 63791 00047 5

Brand: 116 - WOODCHUCK CIDER
2911 WOODCHK AMB 2/12/12 CAN 23.98 23.9823.980 14974 51206 3
2912 WOODCHK AMBR 4/6 NR 30.00 27.982.02 27.980 14974 50009 1 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2913 WOODCHK AMBR 12/22 NR 33.57 33.5733.570 14974 50012 1
2915 WOODCHK VARI 2/12/12 BTL 23.98 23.9823.980 14974 40012 4
2916 WOODCHK GR SMTH 4/6 NR 30.00 27.982.02 27.980 14974 80009 2 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Brand: 117 - JULIAN HARD CIDER
2919 JULIAN CDR HRD APL 12/22 63.00 63.0063.008 58969 00300 2

Brand: 118 - 10 BARREL BREWING
2922 10 BL EASY BLK 4/6 NR 29.96 27.962.00 27.968 51538 00217 8 02/11/2015 - 12/31/2015
2923 10 BL EASY BLACK 12/22 36.00 36.0036.008 51538 00202 4
2924 10 BL EASY BLK 1/6 BBL 69.00 99.0069.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2925 10 BL EASY BLK 13.2 KEG 144.00 174.00144.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2926 10 BL AMER STOUT 12/22 67.08 67.0867.088 51538 00204 8
2930 10 BL APOC IPA 4/6/12 29.96 27.962.00 27.968 51538 00208 6 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2931 10 BL APOC IPA 1/6 BBL 69.00 99.0069.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2932 10 BL APOC IPA 12/22 NR 36.00 36.0036.008 51538 00203 1
2933 10 BL APOC IPA 13.2 KEG 144.00 174.00144.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2938 10 BL BR BX VAR 2/12 29.96 26.963.00 26.968 51538 00222 2 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2940 10 BL PUB BEER 4/6/12 C 25.18 25.1825.188 51538 00236 9
2941 10 BL OG WHT IPA 4/6/12 29.96 27.962.00 27.968 51538 00210 8 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
2942 10 BL OG WHT IPA 13.2 KG 144.00 174.00144.00 30.000 00000 00000 0*
2949 10 BL PRAY SNOW 13.2 KEG 144.00 174.00144.00 30.000 00000 00000 0

Brand: 119 - LOST COAST BREWERIES
2951 LOST CST TANGR 4/6 NR 27.98 27.9827.987 51249 25206 3
2952 LOST CST IDICA IPA 1/2 B 151.00 181.00151.00 30.00
2954 LOST CST DWTN BR 4/6  12 oz 27.98 27.9827.987 51249 11612 9
2958 LOST CST 4/6 IND IPA  12oz. 27.98 27.9827.987 51249 12906 8
2960 LOST CST WHITE 1/2 BBL 151.00 181.00151.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2961 LOST CST TANGR 1/2 BBL 151.00 181.00151.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
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Brand: 120 - GEORGETOWN BREWING
2966 GTWN EDDIE IPL 1/6 BBL 69.00 99.0069.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2969 GTWN OHRV IMP ST 1/2 B 160.00 190.00160.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2970 GTWN MANNYS 1/2 PALE 150.00 180.00150.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2971 GTWN MANNYS 1/6 PALE 65.00 95.0065.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2973 GTWN LUCL IPA 1/2 BBL 160.00 190.00160.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2974 GTWN LUCL IPA 1/6 BBL 69.00 99.0069.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2976 GTWN PORTER 1/6 BBL 65.00 95.0065.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
2977 GTWN CHOP RD 1/6 BBL 65.00 95.0065.00 30.0000 00000 00120 00
2982 GTWN EDDIE IPL 1/2 BBL 160.00 190.00160.00 30.000 00000 00000 0

Brand: 122 - HOPWORKS HUB
3008 HUB HPWRK IPA 12/22 NR 50.35 44.475.88 44.478 50324 00201 9 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
3014 HUB HPWRK RS UP 12/22 NR 50.35 44.475.88 44.478 50324 00204 0 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
3015 HUB HPWRK DOA 12/22 NR 50.35 44.475.88 44.478 50324 00202 6 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
3017 HUB HPWRK IPA 6/4/16 CN 50.35 46.144.21 46.148 50324 00207 1 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
3022 HUB HPWRK MTHR 12/22 NR 86.00 78.077.93 78.078 50324 00205 7 01/22/2015 - 12/31/2015

Brand: 123 - NEW PLANET
3041 NEW PLANET PALE 6/4/12 39.95 39.9539.958 51858 00207 0

Brand: 128 - 2 TOWNS CIDERHOUSE
3044 2 TWNS RHUBRB 6/4/12 C 37.78 37.7837.788 52892 00325 2
3046 2 TWNS BRIGHT 6/4/12 C 37.78 37.7837.788 52892 00313 9
3048 2 TWNS NICE & NAU 1/2 BB 209.00 239.00209.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
3049 2 TWNS BRIGHT CDR 1/2 BB 165.00 195.00165.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
3050 2 TWNS BAD APL 1/2 BB 209.00 239.00209.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
3051 2 TWNS GINJA 12/16.9 NR 46.15 41.954.20 41.958 52892 00306 1 02/03/2015 - 12/31/2015
3052 2 TWNS GINJA 1/2 BB 165.00 195.00165.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
3053 2 TWNS SERIOUS 1/2 BB 209.00 239.00209.00 30.000 00000 00000 0

Brand: 129 - HOP VALLEY BREWING
3068 HOP VLY 541LAG 13.2 KEG 139.00 169.00139.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
3070 HOP VLY ABBY'S 13.2 KEG 149.00 179.00149.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
3072 HOP VLY CITRUS 13.2 KEG 149.00 179.00149.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
3075 HOP VLY FESTER 4/6/12 NR 30.78 30.7830.788 56052 00229 1
3076 HOP VLY FESTER 12/22 NR 41.95 37.684.27 37.688 56052 00223 9 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
3077 HOP VLY ALPHA 4/6/12 CAN 30.78 30.7830.788 56052 00212 3
3078 HOP VLY DD BLND 4/6/12 C 30.78 30.7830.788 56052 00213 0
3079 HOP VLY 541LAG 4/6/12 CA 30.78 30.7830.788 56052 00214 7
3080 HOP VLY PROXMA 4/6/12 NR 30.78 30.7830.788 56052 00232 1
3082 HOP VLY CENTAU 12/22 NR 41.95 37.684.27 37.688 56052 00206 2 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
3083 HOP VLY VIP 12/22 NR 41.95 37.684.27 37.688 56052 00204 8 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
3084 HOP VLY CITRUS 12/22 NR 41.95 37.684.27 37.688 56052 00223 9 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Brand: 131 - HALES
8203 HALES NUT BRW 4/6 NR 27.96 23.764.20 23.767 98644 04040 6 01/23/2015 - 12/31/2015
8204 HALES AMER ALE 4/6/12 CN 27.96 25.981.98 25.987 98644 01010 2 01/13/2015 - 12/31/2015
8210 HALES SPRGOOSE 6/4/12 CN 33.54 29.364.18 29.367 98644 16010 4 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
8215 HALES MONGOOSE 4/6 NR 27.96 23.764.20 23.767 98644 06040 4 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
8218 HALES EL JEFE 12/22 NR 37.68 33.484.20 33.487 98644 14070 0 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
8220 HALES SPRGOOSE 12/22 NR 50.32 41.888.44 41.887 98644 16070 8 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
8222 HALES SPRGOOSE 50L 139.00 169.00139.00 30.00
8226 HALES ENCHANTMENTS  50 LT 135.00 165.00135.00 30.00
8228 HALES ICICLE GSTVS 50L 135.00 165.00135.00 30.00
8229 HALES PALE 4/6/12 NR 27.96 23.764.20 23.767 98644 01040 9 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
8231 HALES WEE HEAVY 4/6/12 27.96 23.764.20 23.767 98644 04040 6 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
8234 HALES HSB NITRO 50 LT 135.00 165.00135.00 30.00
8235 HALES SLEEPING MAIDEN  50LTR 135.00 165.00135.00 30.00
8236 HALES EL JEFE 4/6/12 CAN 27.96 23.764.20 23.767 98644 14010 6 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
8237 HALES NUT BRW 1/6 BBL 62.00 92.0062.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
8241 HALES PORTER 1/6 BBL 59.00 89.0059.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
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Brand: 132 - SNOQUALMIE FALLS
8257 SNOQ WLDCAT 12/22 NR  IPA 38.55 38.5538.558 31524 00302 0
8258 SNOQ WLDCAT 50 LTR 129.00 159.00129.00 30.00
8262 SNOQ WLDCT IPA 1/4 BBL 79.00 109.0079.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
8263 SNOQ PG AMBR 50 LTR 115.00 145.00115.00 30.00
8264 SNOQ BUNGHOLE 50 LTR 139.00 169.00139.00 30.00
8265 SNOQ HAYSTK HEF 50 LTR 129.00 159.00129.00 30.00
8268 SNOQ LTL SI KOL 50 LT 129.00 159.00129.00 30.00
8269 SNOQ AVALNCH 50 LTR 129.00 159.00129.00 30.000 00000 00000 0

Brand: 133 - LAGUNITAS
8276 LAGUNITAS SUCKS 12/32 NR 60.50 60.5060.507 23830 00032 2
8277 LAGUNITAS IPA 2/12 NR 28.48 25.243.24 25.247 23830 10009 1 04/01/2015 - 06/30/2015
8278 LAGUNITAS IPA 1/2 BBL 155.00 185.00155.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
8279 LAGUNITAS IPA 1/4 BBL 99.00 129.0099.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
8280 LAGUNITAS IPA 4/6/12 NR 28.48 28.4828.487 23830 00009 4
8281 LAGUNITAS IPA 12/22 NR 41.85 37.804.05 37.807 23830 00004 9 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
8282 LAGUNITAS SUMPN 4/6/12 N 29.98 29.9829.987 23830 00020 9
8283 LAGUNITAS UNDRCV 4/6/12 29.98 29.9829.987 23830 00014 8
8286 LAGUNITAS MAXM 12/22 NR 46.15 41.954.20 41.957 23830 00019 3 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
8287 LAGUNITAS HP STP 12/22 N 46.15 41.954.20 41.957 23830 00001 8 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015
8288 LAGUNITAS CAPP ST 12/22 46.15 41.954.20 41.957 23830 00003 2 02/10/2015 - 12/31/2015
8289 LAGUNITAS PILSN 1/2 BBL 155.00 185.00155.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
8291 LAGUNITAS B SUGR 1/2 BB 165.00 195.00165.00 30.000 00000 00000 0*
8292 LAGUNITAS MAXM 4/6/12 NR 29.98 29.9829.987 23830 00017 9
8293 LAGUNITAS SMPN EX 1/2 BB 165.00 195.00165.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
8294 LAGUNITAS SMPN 1/2 BB 165.00 195.00165.00 30.000 00000 00000 0
8295 LAGUNITAS DAYTM 4/6/12 N 28.48 28.4828.487 23830 00022 3
8297 LAGUNITAS IM ST 12/22 46.15 41.954.20 41.957 23830 00002 5 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015




